Index
NEW RELEASE 2022
02
02 INDEX
03 VANESSA SERIES FEATURES
VANESSA PRODUCT INTRODUCTION 07
11 CODE SYSTEM
13 SYMBOLS & ICONS

Trimless Standard
CRI
code ordering example:
All dimensions in the catalogue in mm
VANESSA-F-S-75-21W-940-50-F-WH
NEW RELEASE 2022VANESSA SERIES
1211 E-lite Lighting
How to order
Dimming Type Color
Product Code VANESSA
Fixed
Standard
21W
CRI>90
4000K
50°
ON-OFF
RAL9016 WHITE
φ75mm
Version
Trim
Cutout
System Wattage
CRI
CCT
Beam Angle
Dimming Type
80 CRI>80
CRI>9090 WH RAL9016 White
F
F ON-OFF
A 1-10V
P Phase
D Dali
Fixed
S Standard
T Trimless
BK RAL9005 Black
①
①
⑥ ⑦ ⑨
48
75
8
CCT Colour temperature
Warm White 3000K30
Neutral White 4000K40
⑩
8.5W
21 21W
25 25W
32 32W
48mm
45 45mm
75mm
②